
UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM & ENERGY STUDIES
Energy Acres, PO Bidholi,Via Prem Nagar,Dehradun-248007

(Uttarakhand)

Date 27.09.2024                   GRADE CARD

Enrollment No:500125568 Name:Ayush Panwar

Program:MBA - (HR/MARKETING/FINANCE/OPERATIONS) Academic Session:2023-2025

 SEMESTER:1

Course Code Course Name CreditsGrade Result
DSIT7015 Spreadsheet Modelling 3 A+

DSQT7006 Quantitative Techniques for Managers** 3 B+

ECON7006 Managerial Economics 3 B

EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills 0 Q Qualified

FINC7010 Accounting for Managers 3 A

HRES7002 Organizational Behaviour 3 A

HRES7027 Business Analysis and Communication I 2 B+

HRES7028 Business Environment 2 A

MKTG7001 Marketing Management 3 A

                               
TotalCredits: 22

Semester Result :   SGPA Qualifying Criteria Met SGPA 7.64/10

 SEMESTER:2

Course Code Course Name CreditsGrade Result
DIGM7004 Managing Digital Transformation 3 A+

DSRM7002 Business Research Methods 3 A

EMPL003 EDGE # Advance Communication 0 Q Qualified

FINC7019 Financial Management 3 B+

HRES7007 Human Resource Management 3 A

HRES7029 Business Ethics and CSR 2 A

HRES7030 Business Analysis and Communication II 2 A

INDT7101 Industrial Visits 1 B+

LSCM7001 Operations Management 3 B+

                               
TotalCredits: 20

Semester Result :   SGPA Qualifying Criteria Met SGPA 7.80/10

CGPA 7.72

Candidate in consultation with the Dean/Program Co-ordinator SOB - DDN 

needs to reappear in one or more low scoring courses to meet SGPA criteria.

This grade supercedes all grade cards issued previously.

**Appeared in Supplementary/Improvement

RPM/RPF/Repeat:Repeat Term-end Examination

SGPA:Semester Grade Point Average

CGPA:Cumulative Grade Point Average

NC:Not Calculated


